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HX Base Yr

13769 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Exterior Wall 28 GLASS THRM 50
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 3,274 116.8336 87.63 286,901 1990 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 432 100 432 18,928

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 59,939

CAN 512 30 154 6,748

CAN 4,400 30 1,320 57,836

6,712 3,274 143,450

BAS= W12 S15 CAN= W4 S49 E38N49 W4 S45 W30 N45$ S45 E30 N40
BAS= N20 W18 S11 W8 S9 E26$ W26 N9 E8 N11$ PTR=N30 CAN= N110
W40 S110 E40$ S30 $.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 15,588

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 32 35 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,523

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

20,111

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 31,364.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.20 2.75 3.30 103,501


